Builder Upgrades

Covered and Extended Patio

Upgraded Wood Laminate Flooring
Garage Extension

Upgraded Kitchen Granite

Upgraded Quality Carpet

Upgraded Wrought Iron Stair Balusters
Mosquito System

Extended Master Bedroom Bay Window
Media Room

Upgraded Floor Tiles

Stainless Steel Appliances

Upgraded Kitchen Faucet

Gas Stub Out

Extended Kitchen Cabinet

Total Upgrades/Additions

Cost

$7,200
$6,517
$4,900
$3,600
$3,038
$2,600
$2,500
$2,380
$2,205
$751
$480
$300
$250
$177

$36,898



