Builder Upgrades

Covered and Extended Patio	\$7,200
Upgraded Wood Laminate Flooring	\$6,517
Garage Extension	\$4,900
Upgraded Kitchen Granite	\$3,600
Upgraded Quality Carpet	\$3,038
Upgraded Wrought Iron Stair Balusters	\$2,600
Mosquito System	\$2,500
Extended Master Bedroom Bay Window	\$2,380
Media Room	\$2,205
Upgraded Floor Tiles	\$751
Stainless Steel Appliances	\$480
Upgraded Kitchen Faucet	\$300
Gas Stub Out	\$250
Extended Kitchen Cabinet	\$177

Total Upgrades/Additions \$36,898